[image: ]

[image: ][image: ]
Find the range of lengths for the third side of the triangle using the lengths of the other two sides (show your work on the righthand side):
	7ft
13ft
	

	4mm   7mm
	

	12ft
9ft
	

	10m
4m
	

	8in
21in
	

	2.5cm
3.2cm
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The diagram is not drawn to scale.
Which of the following inequalities for y is correct?

[A y>13 ][B S<y<13

[C 0<y<13 ][D S<y<13
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(G fingle {Ipplications of Equations (Triangle Relationships)

Directions: Write an equation and solve for x in each of the triangles below.

Triangle ABC is a scalene triangle. Angle A measures 110°.

Angle B measures 6x° and angle C measures 8x°.

*Draw an image below.
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What is the measure of angle A?

Equation

Equation

Equation

X=

What is the measure of angle C?
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The diagram is not drawn to scale.
‘Which of the following inequalities for x is correct?

[A -1<x<15 ][B 0<x<15

[C 1<x<15 ][D x>15





